
Sr. No Name of School Type UDICE NPRC
1 ABHA PS 9010900803 ANANT MAU
2 ABHA UPS 9010900802 ANANT MAU
3 ANANTMAU Composite 9010900703 ANANT MAU
4 BABU PURA Composite 9010900902 ANANT MAU
5 JOGIPURA Composite 9010901002 ANANT MAU
6 KANJOLI Composite 9010900603 ANANT MAU
7 NAINPUR SYED PS 9010901301 ANANT MAU
8 SADHOLI DULICHANDPUR Composite 9010901103 ANANT MAU
9 SIJUD PS 9010901201 ANANT MAU

10 ATTE PUR PS 9010904901 BHABSI RAIPUR
11 BHARI DINDARPUR UPS 9010904301 BHABSI RAIPUR
12 BHARI DINDARPUR PS 9010904302 BHABSI RAIPUR
13 BHAWSI UPS 9010902801 BHABSI RAIPUR
14 BHAWSI 1 PS 9010904402 BHABSI RAIPUR
15 BHAWSI 2 PS 9010904401 BHABSI RAIPUR
16 BHESRAU PS 9010904701 BHABSI RAIPUR
17 DADAN PUR UPS 9010904101 BHABSI RAIPUR
18 DADAN PUR PS 9010904102 BHABSI RAIPUR
19 JAIDPURA Composite 9010904602 BHABSI RAIPUR
20 JANDHEDI PS 9010905203 BHABSI RAIPUR
21 KASHIPUR Composite 9010905102 BHABSI RAIPUR
22 KUWA KHEDA UPS 9010904802 BHABSI RAIPUR
23 KUWA KHEDA PS 9010904801 BHABSI RAIPUR
24 MADHO PUR Composite 9010904502 BHABSI RAIPUR
25 YAHIYA PUR PS 9010904201 BHABSI RAIPUR
26 AMBEHTA MOHAN Composite 9010902502 BALU MAZRA
27 BALUMAZRA Composite 9010902602 BALU MAZRA
28 BHATPURA PS 9010906801 BALU MAZRA
29 JADODAPANDA 1 Composite 9010902703 BALU MAZRA
30 JADODAPANDA 2 PS 9010902704 BALU MAZRA
31 JAIPUR PS 9010907001 BALU MAZRA
32 KALLAN HEDI PS 9010906701 BALU MAZRA
33 KISHANPUR PS 9010907201 BALU MAZRA
34 LUKADADI PS 9010908601 BALU MAZRA
35 MUSHKIPUR UPS 9010907301 BALU MAZRA
36 MUSHKIPUR PS 9010907302 BALU MAZRA
37 NANHEDA kalan Composite 9010908101 BALU MAZRA
38 NANHEDA KHURD PS 9010907401 BALU MAZRA
39 PIPLO PS 9010907501 BALU MAZRA
40 SHERPUR PS 9010907101 BALU MAZRA
41 SISAUNI Composite 9010906902 BALU MAZRA
42 ABDAYAL PUR PS 9010902201 UMAHI RAJPUT
43 BAKDOLI (KAMALPUR) PS 9010908301 UMAHI RAJPUT
44 BHANEDA KHEM CHAND Composite 9010905602 UMAHI RAJPUT
45 BHOJPURA Composite 9010905502 UMAHI RAJPUT
46 CHAMAN MAZRA PS 9010901901 UMAHI RAJPUT
47 CHORA PS 9010902301 UMAHI RAJPUT
48 CHORA UPS 9010902302 UMAHI RAJPUT
49 DEV PURA PS 9010905901 UMAHI RAJPUT
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50 DIGGI PS 9010908701 UMAHI RAJPUT
51 JHABIRAN Composite 9010902003 UMAHI RAJPUT
52 KACHRAI Composite 9010900501 UMAHI RAJPUT
53 KATLA PS 9010902101 UMAHI RAJPUT
54 MORA 1 PS 9010905301 UMAHI RAJPUT
55 MORA 2 PS 9010905302 UMAHI RAJPUT
56 PANDO KHEDI Composite 9010905702 UMAHI RAJPUT
57 THASKA PS 9010901701 UMAHI RAJPUT
58 TILAFRA ENABAD Composite 9010905403 UMAHI RAJPUT
59 UMAHI RAJPUT Composite 9010901802 UMAHI RAJPUT
60 BARSA Composite 9010908002 TIKRAUL
61 CHHACHHROLI PS 9010906201 TIKRAUL
62 FATEH PUR Composite 9010903903 TIKRAUL
63 HANGAWALI Composite 9010906302 TIKRAUL
64 HIMAM PUR PS 9010906501 TIKRAUL
65 JANBU GARH Composite 9010908502 TIKRAUL
66 KHUDANA Composite 9010904004 TIKRAUL
67 KHUDANA 2 PS 9010904002 TIKRAUL
68 KUTUB PUR PS 9010900401 TIKRAUL
69 LANDORA PS 9010906101 TIKRAUL
70 MITRAGARH PS 9010908501 TIKRAUL
71 NANAUTA 1 PS 9010900120 TIKRAUL
72 OLRA Composite 9010906603 TIKRAUL
73 OLRI PS 9010906604 TIKRAUL
74 PATHANPURA PS 9010906401 TIKRAUL
75 TIKROL UPS 9010906001 TIKRAUL
76 TIKROL 1 PS Composite 9010906002 TIKRAUL
77 BADGAON 1 PS 9010903305 BADGAON
78 BADGAON 2 PS 9010903306 BADGAON
79 BADULI PS 9010908401 BADGAON
80 BAHEDA PS 9010901602 BADGAON
81 BAHEDA UPS 9010901601 BADGAON
82 CHANDPUR MAZABTA Composite 9010902401 BADGAON
83 CHIRAW Composite 9010903702 BADGAON
84 DALHEDI Composite 9010903206 BADGAON
85 DHUM GARH PS 9010907901 BADGAON
86 HASAN PUR LOTNI PS 9010903501 BADGAON
87 KHUDABAKSH PUR Composite 9010902904 BADGAON
88 MAHESH PUR Composite 9010903104 BADGAON
89 MOHD PUR GADHA PS 9010903801 BADGAON
90 NAYA GAON Composite 9010903403 BADGAON
91 RAMNAGAR PS 9010901401 BADGAON
92 RATAN HEDI PS 9010901501 BADGAON
93 SABIR PUR Composite 9010907601 BADGAON
94 SAIDPUR PS 9010907801 BADGAON
95 SHIMLANA 1 PS 9010903001 BADGAON
96 SHIMLANA 2 PS 9010903002 BADGAON
97 SUBRI PS 9010907701 BADGAON
98 UMRI MAJBATTA Composite 9010903603 BADGAON


